

Pinellas County

Legislation Details

File #: 18-1563A **Version:** 1

Type: Contract/Agreement Status: Passed

File created: 9/20/2018 In control: Human Services

On agenda: 11/20/2018 Final action: 11/20/2018

Title: Funding Agreements with Pinellas County Homeless Leadership Board, Inc. for a diversion program

and bridge housing.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FE Funding Agreement for Bridge Housing with Homeless Leadership Board, 2. FE Funding

Agreement for Diversion Program with Homeless Leadership Board Inc, 3. FY19 HLB Bridge Housing - ready for signature.pdf, 4. FY19 HLB Diversion Agreement- ready for signature.pdf, 5. FY19 HLB Diversion.pdf, 6. FY19 HLB Bridge Housing.pdf, 7. 18-1563A Risk Review Funding Agreement with Pinellas County Homeless Leadership Board FINAL VEH.pdf, 8. 18-1563A Attachment 3 Insurance Requirements, 9. ES Bridge Housing Decision Package 8-27-18.pdf, 10. Homeless Diversion

Decision Package 08 09 18.pdf, 11. Attachment 1 - Data Sharing.pdf, 12. Attachment 2 - Budget

Modification.pdf

DateVer.Action ByActionResult11/20/20181Board of County CommissionersapprovedPass